Centre d'Atencié Primaria

EAP Centre (CAP Just Oliveras)

EAP Sant Josep (CAP Just Oliveras)

EAP Santa Eulalia Sud (CAP Amadeu Torner)
EAP La Gavarra (CAP Cornella)

EAP Marti Julia

EAP Sant lldefons

EAP Ramona Via

EAP Jaume Soler

EAP El Pla

EAP Florida Nord (CAP Florida)

EAP Florida Sud (CAP Florida)

EAP Les Planes

EAP Can Vidalet

EAP Bartomeu Fabrés Anglada (CAP Gava 2)
EAP EI Castell (CAP Castelldefels)

EAP Maria Bernades Guardiola (CAP Viladecans 2)
EAP Camps Blancs (CAP Sant Boi 3)

EAP Moli Nou (CAP Moli Nou)

EAP Vinyets (CAP Vinyets)

EAP Martorell

EAP Sant Pere de Ribes — Olivella

EAP Roquetes - Canyelles

EAP Vilafranca Nord

Ultim numero
IIR 2023

1335
144
1960
2020
2105
/
2084
2226
2138
2228
2110
2261
2184
2473
2394
2414
2395
2377
2343
2493
406
1998

2183

Ultim numero
IIR 2024

2131
2249
2370
2273
287
2324
2476
2263
2507
2506
2514
2498
2481
2608
2536
2630
2562
2526
2564
1275
2380
1763

2604

Ultim numero
IIR 2025

1451
/
2038
2280
1325
/
2276
2326
2330
2138
2284
2280
2323
2372
2430
2497
2444
/
2384
2558
2509
2559

1016

Poblacié

Hospitalet de Llobregat

Cornella de Llobregat

El Prat de Llobregat
Cornella de Llobregat
Sant Feliu de LLobregat

Hospitalet de Llobregat

Sant Joan Despi
Esplugues de Llobregat
Gava

Castelldefels
Viladecans

Sant Boi de Llobregat

Martorell

Sant Pere de Ribes
Roquetes
Vilafranca



